

## Argentario Golf & Wellness Resort joins Autograph Collection Hotels, part of Marriott Bonvoy's® portfolio of 30 extraordinary brands

We are pleased to announce that Argentario Golf & Wellness Resort this year will join Autograph Collection Hotels, part of Marriott Bonvoy's® portfolio of 30 extraordinary brands.

Ahead of joining the portfolio, we will complete a restyling, including the creation of two new suites.

Autograph Collection is a distinctive portfolio of hand-picked hotels, each with unique perspectives on design, craftsmanship and hospitality.

Each hotel is a product of passion, inspired by a clear vision, soul, and story that makes it individual and special.

More news on this coming soon!







We are pleased to announce that Argentario Golf & Wellness Resort this year will join Autograph Collection Hotels, part of Marriott Bonvoy's® portfolio of 30 extraordinary brands.

Ahead of joining the portfolio, we will complete a restyling, including the creation of two new suites.

Autograph Collection is a distinctive portfolio of hand-picked hotels, each with unique perspectives on design, craftsmanship and hospitality.

Each hotel is a product of passion, inspired by a clear vision, soul, and story that makes it individual and special.

argentarioresort.it